A2V64S40CTP
64M Single Data Rate Synchronous DRAM
Revision 2.1                                                        Sep., 2008
64Mb Synchronous DRAM Specification
A2V64S40CTP
Zentel Electronics Corp.
6F-1, No. 1-1, R&D Rd. II,
Hsin Chu Science Park,

- Burst type (Sequential & Interleave)
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
54Pin TSOPII (400mil x 875mil)
Part No. Max. Frequency Supply Voltage
A2V64S40CTP-G5 200MHz (CL=3) 3.3V
A2V64S40CTP-G6 166MHz (CL=3) 3.3V
A2V64S40CTP-G7 143MHz (CL=3) 3.3V
Zentel Electronics reserves the right to change
products or specification without notice.
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
A2V64S40CTP
64M Single Data Rate Synchronous DRAM
Revision 2.1                                                        Sep., 2008 Page 2/36
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Note:This figure shows the A2V64S30CTP
The A2V64S20CTP configuration is 4096x1024x4 of cell array and DQ0-3
The A2V64S40CTP configuration is 4069x256x16 of cell array and DQ0-15
Type Designation Code
A２Ｖ６４Ｓ４０ＣＴＰ－G５
       Speed Grade  7： 143MHz@CL=3
          6： 166MHz@CL=3